2000 POST OAK BOULEVARD / SUITE 100 / HOUSTON. TEXAS 77056-4400
8P
Q9SE
C O R F O R A T O N
July 6, 1998
[713] 296-6000
Division Director
State of New Mexico

10 Proposed Pool 2
Paddock(49210)
11 Work Type Code
N
12 Well Type Code
O
13 Cable/Rotary
R
14 Lease Type Code
p
15 Ground Level Elevation
3429"
16 Multiple 17 Proposed Depth
7600"
18 formation 19 Contractor 20 Spud Date
3/31/98
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Selling Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12-1/4" 9-5/8" 36#, K-55 1225' 500 sxs Circ. To surf.
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17#, K-55 7600' 300 sxs Circ. To surf.
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application Is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new
productive zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, If any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Currently producing in the Wantz Abo. Propose to move uphole to the Paddock an(^linebfy/Tabb/Drinkard.
Applying for a Permit to Downhole Commingle and Surface Commingle. ^ \^\\\ ^
23 I hereby certify that the information given above Is true and complete
to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Signature:
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
ORIGINAL •'ED BY CHRIS WILLIAM'*
Printed Name: D e b o r a h K . H o y t
Engineering Technician (713) 296-7152 Approval l i ' imrn Expiration Date:
DISTRICT I
. P.O. Box 1880. Bobbs. IM 883*1-1080
DISTRICT n
PJO. Denver DD, ArtesU. Mt 88811-0719
DISTRICT IH
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Axteo, NM 87410
DISTBICT TV
P.O. Box 208B. SanU Fe. NM 8760*^2088
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerala end Natural ItmransM Bapartmerrit
Submit
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1094
to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copiea
Fee Lease —. 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number
*n_fm_ 3H3"3vV
Pool. Code Pool Name
Property Code Property Name
OWEN . ' u" W
Well Number
OGRID No.
873
Operator Nome
APACHE CORPORATION
Elevation
3429
Surface Location
ITi. or lot No. Section
34
Township
21 S
Range
37 E
Lot Idn Feet from the
1980